
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

79

24

94

6

Name

Nathan Scigliano

Jim Lenehan

Owen Adelman

Glenn Grainger

Class

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7HS2

Best Tm

2:25.100

2:38.913

2:56.524

3:00.115

Year

2004

1982

1999

1980

Make

Carbir

Swift

Carbir

Tiga

Model

S2

DB2

CS2

SC80

Engine

2000cc

1988cc

1999cc

2000cc

Color

Black

Red

Black

Red

Hometown

Allison Park PA

Rydal PA

Ft Worth TX

Oakville ON

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Wet Track
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  7a

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:00:22

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/27/2015 10:00 AM


