

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Sorted on Best Lap time

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/27/2015 10:00 AM

Qualifying started at 10:00:22

Group 7a

Qualifying 2

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	79	Nathan Scigliano	7S2	2:25.100	2004	Carbir	S2	2000cc	Black	Allison Park PA
2	24	Jim Lenehan	7VS2	2:38.913	1982	Swift	DB2	1988cc	Red	Rydal PA
3	94	Owen Adelman	7S2	2:56.524	1999	Carbir	CS2	1999cc	Black	Ft Worth TX
4	6	Glenn Grainger	7HS2	3:00.115	1980	Tiga	SC80	2000cc	Red	Oakville ON

Announcements **Wet Track**







Orbits